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fetemba Copa Ciudad de Buenos Aires 2014 C.e.N.A.R.D. Dobles

de llave qually

(EXCLUSION POR CLUB)

1

8

2

9

3

10

4

5

12

6

13

15

7

14

16

ALVEAR A

ALVEAR A

ALVEAR A

RIVER A

RIVER A

PERETZ A

NICHIA A

CANGALLO A

RIVER A

PERETZ A

UGAB A

PERETZ A

PERETZ A

FERRO A

FERRO A

CANGALLO B

SOL ARGENTINO A

LOURDES B

NICHIA A

CANGALLO A

FERRO B

PERETZ B

RIVER A

PERETZ A

GEBA A

MACABI A

UGAB A

FERRO A

ALVEAR B

CANGALLO B

YUPANQUI A


	1: Dobles Camp

